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Cesky metrologicky institut (by3hp2p)

marcela.rezkova@assecosol.com

Cesky metrologicky institut
00177016

by3hp2p

Okruzni 772/31, 638 00 Lesna (Cast)

Platce

Mrazak
06.10.2020
INV-2020-0012-0413/01

1000,00 CZK
1210,00 CZK

CHIRANA Praha, a.s.
45272719

Modranska, 142 00 Praha 4

Pfijemce



Piilohy:

servisni smlouva rod k uvetejnéni.pdf
357.41 kB, 06.10.2020 13:36:16
89ablf38b7a99d4£31e19f159b73c4382849bb80941dd35a61elche81978ed26

Adresa zaznamu:

https://testrs.gov.cz/smlouva/206757



		2026-01-28T11:36:26+0100




